
Spieltag Datum Uhrzeit Heim Gast
1 29.09.2018 14:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - BV Brotdorf

2 30.09.2018 11:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - 1. BC Saarbrücken

3 27.10.2018 14:00 1. PBC Hürth-Berrenrath 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

4 28.10.2018 11:00 SG Johannesberg - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

5 01.12.2018 14:00 TV 1876 Eberstadt e.V. - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

6 02.12.2018 11:00 PSC Rhein Nahe Bingen - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

7 12.01.2019 14:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - PBC Joker Altstadt 2

8 13.01.2019 11:00 PBC Joker Altstadt 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

9 16.02.2019 14:00 1. BC Saarbrücken - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

10 17.02.2019 11:00 BV Brotdorf - PBC Jägersburg e. V.

11 16.03.2019 14:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - SG Johannesberg

12 17.03.2019 11:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - 1. PBC Hürth-Berrenrath 2

13 13.04.2019 14:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - TV 1876 Eberstadt e.V.

14 14.04.2019 11:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. - PSC Rhein Nahe Bingen

1. Mannschaft



Spieltag Datum Uhrzeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - PBC St. Ingbert

2 15.09.2018 19:00 BC Michelbach 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

3 22.09.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - PBC RL Reimsbach

4 13.10.2018 19:00 PBC Völklingen - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

5 03.11.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - PBC Landsweiler

6 17.11.2018 19:00 BC Michelbach - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

7 24.11.2018 15:00 BC St. Wendel - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

8 08.12.2018 15:00 BC Fischbach EB - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

9 19.01.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - PBF Blieskastel 2

10 09.02.2019 15:00 PBC St. Ingbert - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

11 23.02.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - BC Michelbach 2

12 09.03.2019 19:00 PBC RL Reimsbach - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

13 23.03.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - PBC Völklingen

14 06.04.2019 19:00 PBC Landsweiler - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

15 27.04.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - BC Michelbach

16 04.05.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - BC St. Wendel

17 25.05.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2 - BC Fischbach EB

18 01.06.2019 19:00 PBF Blieskastel 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 2

2. Mannschaft



Spieltag Datum Uhrzeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

2 15.09.2018 15:00 BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

3 22.09.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - BSV Bexbach

4 13.10.2018 19:00 PBC F. Rimschweiler-E. - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

5 03.11.2018 Spielfrei

6 17.11.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - BC St. Wendel 4

7 24.11.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - 1. BC Saarbrücken 5

8 08.12.2018 Spielfrei

9 19.01.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - Insel St. Ingbert

10 09.02.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

11 23.02.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 2

12 09.03.2019 19:00 BSV Bexbach - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

13 23.03.2019 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - PBC F. Rimschweiler-E.

14 06.04.2019 Spielfrei

15 27.04.2019 15:00 BC St. Wendel 4 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

16 04.05.2019 19:00 1. BC Saarbrücken 5 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

17 25.05.2019 15:00 Insel St. Ingbert - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

18 01.06.2019 Spielfrei

3. Mannschaft



Spieltag Datum Uhrzeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 17:00 PBF Schleifmühle 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

2 15.09.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 3

3 22.09.2018 19:00 BC Pool Master - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

4 13.10.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - 1. BC Saarbrücken 4

5 03.11.2018 Spielfrei

6 17.11.2018 15:00 PBC RL Reimsbach 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

7 24.11.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - PBC Landsweiler 3

8 08.12.2018 Spielfrei

9 19.01.2019 15:00 Insel St. Ingbert 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

10 09.02.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - PBF Schleifmühle 2

11 23.02.2019 19:00 BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 3 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

12 09.03.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - BC Pool Master

13 23.03.2019 15:00 1. BC Saarbrücken 4 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

14 06.04.2019 Spielfrei

15 27.04.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - PBC RL Reimsbach 2

16 04.05.2019 15:00 PBC Landsweiler 3 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4

17 25.05.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 4 - Insel St. Ingbert 2

18 01.06.2019 Spielfrei

4. Mannschaft



Spieltag Datum Uhrzeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 19:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

2 15.09.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - BC St. Wendel 4

3 22.09.2018 15:00 BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 2 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

4 13.10.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - 1. BC Saarbrücken 5

5 03.11.2018 Spielfrei

6 17.11.2018 19:00 BSV Bexbach - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

7 24.11.2018 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - Insel St. Ingbert

8 08.12.2018 Spielfrei

9 19.01.2019 19:00 PBC F. Rimschweiler-E. - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

10 09.02.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 3

11 23.02.2019 15:00 BC St. Wendel 4 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

12 09.03.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - BC Kirkel-Limbach e.V. 2

13 23.03.2019 19:00 1. BC Saarbrücken 5 - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

14 06.04.2019 Spielfrei

15 27.04.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - BSV Bexbach

16 04.05.2019 15:00 Insel St. Ingbert - PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5

17 25.05.2019 15:00 PBC Jägersburg e. V. 5 - PBC F. Rimschweiler-E.

18 01.06.2019 Spielfrei

5. Mannschaft


